	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MPLAD30KP26A
	MPLAD30KP26A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MPLAD30KP26A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 26VWM 43VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 32.38400 (This price is for reference only)
		 MPLAD30KP26A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MPLAD30KP26A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
DC10024RAIL Hammond Manufacturing  DIN RAILS 24U SQUARE HOLE PAIR
355S5P1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMALE-R/A MALE 5POS 1M
CAB.618C Taoglas Limited  IPEX MHF1 TO SMA(F) 200MM
W.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(80) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  RF CABLE ASSY
A7NOK-0910G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN09K/ AE10G / AFN09K
N504-05M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABL SC/ST
14-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
10-066-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 66 INCH
0152670790 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210490889 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 19POS
0152680478 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
H3DKH-1406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR14H/AE14G/HPK14H
C3CCG-2036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC20G/AE20G/CKC20G
PX0444/3M00 Bulgin  CABLE IP68 MINI A TO B USB 3.0M
C3756/34 100 3M  CABLE 34 COND .025" FLAT GRAY
CR5.30.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 24AWG CAT5E WHT
2421C SL002 Alpha Wire  2421C SLATE 500 FT
M5342 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 22AWG SLT 500'
60900136010 Harting  HAR-MIK CABEL ROUND, 26POL, 100M
R6573-00 Harwin Inc  BUSHING W/STR RELIEF NYLON BLACK
0825396 Phoenix Contact  UNICARD SHEETS MARKER
PSCB-3YELY Panduit Corp  WRITE-ON SELF-LAM WIRE MARKER
CWT-7-W122-5 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE SPLRES .275" W/LEAD
CWCRD64 Hammond Manufacturing  REDUCER WIREWAY 6X6 TO 4X4"
AS168X-CB1G300N Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 480VAC 65VDC
IEG1-35374-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF6-32443-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK2-31067-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL111-21631-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
BK/AGC-2RR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V GLASS FST
SL1021A230RS Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 230V RAD +FS
TV50C450JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
MLCE170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC CASE1
MXLPLAD15KP36AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
SMCJ16CA/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMC
1.5KE43CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC AXIAL
NCP3712ASNT1 ON Semiconductor  IC OVP HIGH SIDE SWITCH SC74-6
V47RA8X2749 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 250A ENCASED
VDRS14T175BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 275V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
S14K250G5S5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 351V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MPLAD30KP26A  keywords
	    	MPLAD30KP26A
	MPLAD30KP26A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MPLAD30KP26A  pdf
	MPLAD30KP26A  datasheet
	MPLAD30KP26A  price
	MPLAD30KP26A  distributor
	electronic components MPLAD30KP26A
	MPLAD30KP26A  Circuit Protection
	MPLAD30KP26A  TVS - Diodes
	MPLAD30KP26A  TVS DIODE 26VWM 43VC PLAD
	MPLAD30KP26A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .